-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19928

Spring Classic League

Division: 19UB 1ST WEST Field: 3L 02

Date: sunday, March 3, 2024 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: o5 (19U) HFC Classic 1 05/06 Away: 05 (19U) CSA North/Hville Roma

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
05 (19U) HFC Classic 1 05/06 05 (19U) CSA North/Hville Roma
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

12 Gavin Starzyk

13 David Neaga

15 Cesar Alcantara

21 Noah Doeg

29 Ivan Diaz

30 Ryan Mendez

32 Arturo Hernandez-Martinez
33 Adolfo Andrade-Cruz
34 Pablo Sabillon

35 Arsenii Benaiah Kovbanyuk
37 Hunter Rodriguez Ordaz
48 Victor Gonzalez Lara
53 Jonathan Montes

56 Emiliano Leon

58 Chris Perez-corona

61 Tymofii Trautskyi

63 Bryan Tejada-garcia
66 Albert Nava

70 Gabe Mair

71 Gustavo Reynoso Chun
80 Alejandro Garces

86 Alejandro Cruz

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

00 Hayden Michalak

01 Nolan Trout

10 Emir Sadikovic
11 Andrew Nyanor
13 William McNay
15 Gabriel Zelaya
17 Eamon Aguilar

19 Aden Mourillon

21 Tobin Hurlocker

22 Lukas Ellis

03 Anthony Dmytruk

30 Marcos Teran
40 Balin Surface

05 Patrick Dolan

06 Darwin Rivas Alfaro

07 Cooper Hawkins

08 Daniel Escobar-Triana

09 Jacob Stephens

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




